
 

7677879 

WEST RICHMOND COMMUNITY CENTRE– (604) 238-8400 

CHILDREN CAMPS (9-12 YRS) 

July Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

00312281 

9:00AM-4:00PM 

$268.00 

1 

 

NO CAMP 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

00312220 

12:30PM-3:00PM 

$152.50 

8 

 

9 
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15 

NO CAMP 

16 

NO CAMP 

17 

NO CAMP 

18 

NO CAMP 

19 

NO CAMP 

 

22 

NO CAMP 

23 

NO CAMP 

24 

NO CAMP 

25 

NO CAMP 

26 

NO CAMP 

 

 

3 ways to register: 

• www.richmond.ca/register 

• 604-276-4300, Mon–Fri, 8:30am–5:00pm 

• In person at any community facility 

Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat and 
weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear. 

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted one week prior to start of 
camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps. 

All activities are subject to change.  

Claymation Lego Film Camp - Mentored by master filmmakers, campers will engage in hands-on 
exploration of the stop motion animation process, including pre-production, production and post-
production. Instructed by Film Camp in a Box. (8-12 YRS) 
 
 

Magic Camp - Amaze friends and family by learning magic tricks and sleight-of-hand skills taught by a professional magician. 
Instructed by John Kaplan of Abracadabra Show Productions. (9-12 YRS) 
 

http://www.richmond.ca/register
http://www.richmond.ca/camps


 

7677879 

WEST RICHMOND COMMUNITY CENTRE– (604) 238-8400 

CHILDREN CAMPS (9-12 YRS) 

August Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

00312221 

12:30PM-3:00PM 

$152.50 
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NO CAMP 
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NO CAMP 
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NO CAMP 
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NO CAMP 
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NO CAMP 
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NO CAMP 
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NO CAMP 

14 

NO CAMP 
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NO CAMP 
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NO CAMP 

00319008 

100PM-5:00PM 

$86.40 
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NO CAMP 

 

00318973 

9:00AM-4:00PM 

$335.00 
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27 

 

28 

 

29 
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3 ways to register: 

• www.richmond.ca/register 

• 604-276-4300, Mon–Fri, 8:30am–5:00pm 

• In person at any community facility 

Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, swimsuit, 
towel and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear. 

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted one week prior to start of 
camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps. 

All activities are subject to change.  

Magic Camp - Amaze friends and family by learning magic tricks and sleight-of-hand skills taught by a professional 
magician. Instructed by John Kaplan of Abracadabra Show Productions. (9-12 YRS) 

Skills for Success -  Develop organizational skills and make connections with others in this fun and 
social program designed to prepare youth for a successful first year of high school. (12-13 YRS) 

Hollywood Film Making - Learn about cinematography, script writing and editing and then create, act in and edit a short film 
and movie trailer. Movies presented at a red carpet and popcorn film festival at the end of the week. Instructed by Film Camp 
in a Box. 
 

http://www.richmond.ca/register
http://www.richmond.ca/camps

