## WEST RICHMOND COMMUNITY CENTRE- (604) 238-8400 CHILDREN CAMPS (9-12 YRS)

July		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
00040004	1		2	3	4	5		
<b>00312281</b> 9:00AM-4:00PM \$268.00		NO CAMP	Claymation Lego Film Camp - Mentored by master filmmakers, campers will engage in hands-on exploration of the stop motion animation process, including pre-production, production and post-production. Instructed by Film Camp in a Box. (8-12 YRS)					
<b>00312220</b> 12:30PM-3:00PM \$152.50	8		9	10	11	12		
		Magic Camp - Amaze friends and family by learning magic tricks and sleight-of-hand skills taught by a professional magician. Instructed by John Kaplan of Abracadabra Show Productions. (9-12 YRS)						
	15		16	17	18	19		
		NO CAMP	NO CAMP	NO CAMP	NO CAMP	NO CAMP		
	22		23	24	25	26		
		NO CAMP	NO CAMP	NO CAMP	NO CAMP	NO CAMP		
		NO CAMI	140 CAMI	NO CAMI	NO CAMI	140		



## 3 ways to register:

- www.richmond.ca/register
- 604-276-4300, Mon-Fri, 8:30am-5:00pm
- In person at any community facility

**Campers to bring** (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear.

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps.



## WEST RICHMOND COMMUNITY CENTRE- (604) 238-8400 CHILDREN CAMPS (9-12 YRS)

August		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
<b>00312221</b> 12:30PM-3:00PM \$152.50	29			by learning magic tricks are adabra Show Productions. (9		2 ht by a professional
	5	NO CAMP	6 NO CAMP	7 NO CAMP	8 NO CAMP	9 NO CAMP
	12	NO CAMP	13 NO CAMP	14 NO CAMP	15 NO CAMP	16 NO CAMP
<b>00319008</b> 100PM-5:00PM \$86.40	19	Skills for Succe social program of	NO CAMP			
<b>00318973</b> 9:00AM-4:00PM \$335.00	26		in and edit a short film structed by Film Camp			



## 3 ways to register:

- www.richmond.ca/register
- 604-276-4300, Mon-Fri, 8:30am-5:00pm
- In person at any community facility

**Campers to bring** (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, swimsuit, towel and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear.

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps.